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Chingford League Race 1

Hog Hill 18th September 2021

Team Results - All Categories

Ghost runner points added to incomplete teams

Women's Race -Division 1

Num
1100
1099
1092
557
1244
558
1093
1284
1021
1176
1273
1097
1276
1235
1192
1171
559
915
821
822
908
1165
560
551
775
1190
464

First Last

Emily Jeanes
Cara Huckstep
Kat Alpe

Sarah Flanagan
Robin Norton-Hale
Jenny Heymann
Alex Baird

Lily Zechmann
Hayley Rogerson
Ellie Daglish
Laura Thompson
Anja Greenwood
Ali Trauttmansdc
Rachel Morison
Katrin Flikschuh
Kelly Clark

Lee Milne

Mary Knapman
Marie Duignan
Caoimhe Fhogartaigh
Lorna Gaffney
Lydia Briggs

Jane Pannell
Sharon Bolister
Breege Nordin
Anna Fiedlerova
Jan Hazirci

Age Cat Club Div

SW
SW
SW
W40
w40
W40
w40
SW
w40
SW
SW
W40
W50
SW
W60
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W50
SW
W50
SW
W60
SW
W50

TP
TP
TP
EM
VP
EM
TP
VP
OH
VP
VP
TP
VP
VP
VP
VP
EM
LO
LC
LC
LO
VP
EM
EM
IL
VP
ED

1
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Time
00:18:39
00:18:45
00:19:16
00:19:29
00:19:33
00:19:34
00:19:46
00:19:56
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:19
00:20:29
00:20:39
00:20:48
00:21:06
00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:38
00:21:43
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:22:02
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:22:58
00:23:24
00:23:49

Club
VP
TP
EM
LO
OH
ED
LC

IL

Total
61
73

109
161
206
254
263
305

10

17
28
37
43
56
56

11

23
30
38
44
56
56

13
12
24
31
39
46
56
56

14
48
35
33
51
54
56
56



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

912
1252
909
921
1017
918
901
562
1152
1018
1034
1015
468
555
1159
461
463
905
469
922
1098
566
554
1027
910
913
474
929

Michelle
Yuan
Amie
Melanie
Kerry
Sharon
Mia

Zoe
June
Helen
India
Sarah
Ai Seng
Janine
Amy
Claire
Helen
Caroline
Daniela
Lisa
Christine
Sue
Hayley
Lynne
Nadine
Mary
Susie
Victoria
Div 1

Hurley
Ren
Harrison
Peddle
Parker
Palmer
Ali
Scholar

Barrow-Greel

Pearce
Emery
Mills
Paul
Durrant

Blackburn-La

Catmull
Gill

Ford
Petrianni
Perryman
Hawker
Unsworth
Dalton
Wakinshaw
Holland
Johnson
Dutoit
Williamson
Ghost

w40
SW
SW
W50
w40
W40

U20W

W40
W60
W50

Uls8w

W40
W60
W40

SW
W40
w40
W50

SW
W40
W50
W50
W50
W40
W40
W40

SW
W40

LO
VP
LO
LO
OH
LO

EM
VP
OH
OH
OH
ED
EM
VP
ED
ED
LO
ED
LO
TP
EM
EM
OH
LO
LO
ED
LO

PR RPRRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRREPRPRPRPRRREPREPREPRRRPR

00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:17
00:25:27
00:25:45
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:14
00:27:32
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:52
00:28:17
00:28:29
00:28:41
00:28:45
00:29:20
00:29:25
00:29:35
00:30:25
00:33:30
00:35:17



Pos
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Men'sRace - Division 1

Num
995
565

1175

1207

1096
553

1154

1242
770
561

1286

1213

1001

1220

1091

1032

1029

1033

1036
556

1012
550

1228

1003

1231

1090

1161
928
645

1202

1160

1288
567

First
George
Gary
Jamie
Dominic
Will
Simon
Dominic
Craig
Gary
James
Anthony
David
Henry
Gavin
Ben
Nathan
David
Deelan
Scott
George
Ed
Paul
Dan
Bob
Tiago
Scott
Harry
Jon
Alex
James
Rob
Will
Dylan

Last

Day
Towers
Cornuaud
Howarth
Douglas
Cottle
Baxter
Norris
Coombes
Pilch
Withstandley
Jones
Giddens
Lau

Allen
Boase
Wilson
Bushdari
Reid
Fernandez
Lunn
Boddey
McPhilimey
Glasgow
Mendes
Aiken
Blake
Whitehouse
Pickering
Hirst

Blair
Yeates
Williams

Age Cat Club Div

SM
M40
SM
SM
U20M
M40
SM
SM
M40
M40
M50
SM
SM
SM
SM
UlsMm
SM
UlsMm
M50
SM
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
M50
SM
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM

OH
EM
VP
VP
TP
EM
VP
VP
IL
EM
VP
VP
OH
VP
TP
OH
OH
OH
OH
EM
OH
EM
VP
OH
VP
TP
VP
LO
EL
VP
VP
VP
EM

1
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Time
00:16:16
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:53
00:17:04
00:17:07
00:17:13
00:17:16
00:17:18
00:17:30
00:17:33
00:17:35
00:17:41
00:17:43
00:17:45
00:18:01
00:18:03
00:18:05
00:18:13
00:18:23
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:28
00:18:32
00:18:34
00:18:41
00:18:46
00:18:48
00:18:50
00:19:03
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:08

Club

VP
OH
EM
TP
LO
EL

IL

WG

Total

45

84

93
254
257
313
412
558

13
15
38
44

93

16
10
26
39
50
89
93

17
20
56
46
61
93
93

11
18
22
59
48
64
93
93

12
19
33
93
58
65
93
93



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

1009
771
1010
1030
917
919
552
1236
1031
1241
641
1024
916
1275
907
1013
630
1022
1237
1209
994
1004
1095
563
925
1104
902
651
999
1035
649
627
998
399
1260
927

Khurram
John
Luke
Tim
David
Steve
David
Tim
Buddy
Paul
Mark
Colin
James
Russell
Alan
Andy
Nathaniel
John
Rodney
Neil
Daniel
Paul
Des
Robert
John
Kai
Nick
Jacob
Danny
Steve
Finbar
Ciaran
Benjamin
Adrian
Dean
Cliff

Jowiya
Crawley
Judge
Wright
Mills
Palmer
Cato
Murray
Green
Norfolk
Moir
Smith
Lambden
Toone
Fricker
Lunn
Dye
Sable
Mushanganyi
Ingoe
Carroll
Goodhew
Denning
Sommerville
Stubbs
Wong
Barker
Stevens
Fitzsimons
Bennett
Sheahan
Canavan
Fisher
Frost
Saliba
Warren

SM

SM

SM

M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
SM

SM

SM

M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
SM

SM

M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
SM

M40
SM

M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50

OH
IL
OH
OH
LO
LO
EM
VP
OH
VP
EL
OH
LO
VP
LO
OH
EL
OH
VP
VP
OH
OH
TP
EM
LO
TP
LO
EL
OH
OH
EL
EL
OH
EM
VP
LO

PR RRPRPRPRRRRPRPRPRRPRRRPRPRPRPRRPRRRPRPRPRPRRRPEPRPRPRPRRRERERRERER

00:19:14
00:19:24
00:19:28
00:19:32
00:19:34
00:19:38
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:20:05
00:20:13
00:20:24
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:32
00:20:32
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:54
00:21:06
00:21:14
00:21:32
00:21:50
00:21:58
00:22:15
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:24
00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:58
00:23:02



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

1198
1253
1019
924
1028
906
640
629
1265
652
1011
639
1150
926
1002
903
1006
647
564
776
636
620
993

Aneirin
Keith
Roy
Nico
Paul
Mark
lan
Mark
David
Michael
Andy
Jason
Gerald
Dave
Bal
Jon
lan
Martin
Lance
Trevor
George
Imran
Peter
Div 1

Glyn
Mussington
Perrott
Strydom
Williams
Fox
Mackie
Durrant
Shortridge
Wilson
Kennedy
Levy
Akrigg
Tyson
Gill
Brown
Gregory
Quinlan
Tabraham
Robinson
Georgiou
Mustak
Bulaitis
Ghost

M40
M60
M40
M40
M60
M40
M60
M50
M50
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
SM

M60

VP
VP
OH
LO
OH
LO
EL
EL
VP
EL
OH
EL
VP
LO
OH
LO
OH
EL
EM
IL
EL
EL
OH

PR RRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRPRPRRRPRREPRPRPRRRERSR

00:23:05
00:23:10
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:35
00:23:55
00:24:47
00:24:55
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:26
00:25:28
00:25:51
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:27:47
00:28:08
00:28:55
00:29:25
00:29:44
00:30:56
00:31:11



Pos
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Women's Race -Division 2

Num
634
722
632
530
650
623
355
314
646
720
622
421
351
625
304
642
631
523
352
306
643
653
308
628
422
626
648
312
300
356
633
637
405

First Last
Caroline  Frith

Alicia Gray

Becky Evans
Chloe Vaughan
Kasia Stachowiak
Sarah Burns
Rosanna Fforde

Kate Phillips
Sandra  Preston
Francesca Bertolina
Katrina Betteridge
Natalie Traylen
Rabea Begum
Tina Bennett
Tracey Deeks
Caroline  Moore
Carolyn  Edwards
Lucie Lachnitova
Isabel Borobio Pine:
Linda Dworowski
Kathy Morrissey
Fiona Day
Philippa Hart
Victoria  Charlesworth
Timi Veerasamy
Morag Campbell
Diana Rexhepaj
Anna Murray
Margaret Butler
Alison Fryatt
Sallyann Eyles

Maya Goodwin
Sonya Byers

W40
w40
W50
W40
SW
W40
SW
W40
W50
SW
SW
w40
SW
w40
W50
W50
SW
W40
SW
W60
W50
W60
W50
W40
W70
W50
W50
W50
W60
W50
W50
W50
w40

EL
HW
EL
ET
EL
EL
BR
BA
EL
HW
EL
DA
BR
EL
BA
EL
EL
ET
BR
BA
EL
EL
BA
EL
DA
EL
EL
BA
BA
BR
EL
EL
DA

Age Cat Club Div

2
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Time
00:21:13
00:22:05
00:22:47
00:22:52
00:23:33
00:23:41
00:24:22
00:25:22
00:25:49
00:26:12
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:26:49
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:31
00:28:02
00:28:05
00:28:26
00:28:37
00:28:54
00:29:05
00:29:39
00:30:07
00:30:15
00:30:23
00:30:54
00:31:06
00:32:13
00:32:21
00:32:55
00:33:14
00:33:18

Club

EL
BA
BR
HW
ET
DA
EE
WG
LH

Total
35
123
143
160
170
180
222
222
222

15
13
10
18
25
37
37
37

20
19
37
37
33
37
37
37

23
30
37
37
36
37
37
37

28
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

11
29
37
37
37
37
37
37
37



34
35
36
37

Pos
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305
311
413

Beverly
Jenny
Pascalia
Div 2

Dewberry
Lambert
Pamba
Ghost

Men's Race - Division 2

Num
520
362
466
724
851
960
850
462
316
467
460
423
516
354
519
820
528
361
465
406
318
472
470
313
515
728
414
721

First
Jack
Joe

llia
Peter
Scarlett
Matthew
Pete
James
James
Andy
Mike
Billy
Jeremy
Adrian
Paul
Paul
Timothy
Daniel
Gareth
Gary
Tim
Naresh
Ricky
Vince
Graeme
Patrick
Michael
Steve

Last
Henson
Stacey
Loubenski
Jackson
Parker
Thomas
Crockford
Gill
Smythe
Malleson
Babb
Walkington
Bush
Davison
Dominguez
Dodounou
Stodell
Plawiak
Jones
Cardnell
Ward
Trivedi
Quiza
Peters
Bell
Thoeung
Pegnall
Gourley

w40
W50
w40

Age Cat Club Div

SM
SM
M40
M40
M40
SM
M60
M40
M50
SM
M50
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60
M50
M60
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50

BA
BA
DA

ET

BR
ED
HW
LH

MC
LH

ED
BA
ED
ED
DA
ET

BR
ET

LC

ET

BR
ED
DA
BA
ED
ED
BA
ET

HW
DA
HW

2
2
2

2

NNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNMNNMNDNDNDDN

00:33:25
00:34:44
00:36:36

Time
00:16:28
00:17:49
00:18:20
00:19:35
00:19:49
00:20:11
00:20:44
00:21:12
00:21:24
00:21:27
00:21:41
00:22:08
00:22:11
00:22:35
00:23:27
00:23:35
00:23:43
00:23:53
00:24:13
00:24:42
00:24:49
00:24:59
00:25:32
00:25:35
00:25:42
00:25:44
00:26:11
00:26:56

Club
ED
ET
BR
HW
BA
DA
LH
MC
LC
EE

Total
73
113
136
159
161
176
180
216
218
252

© AN PFP®

o Ol

16
42

13
14
26
21
20

42
34
42

10
15
18
28
24
27
42
42
42
42

11
17
31
29
32
33
42
42
42
42

19
25
35
30
37
42
42
42
42
42

22
42
36
42
38
42
42
42
42
42



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

727
723
359
309
404
823
364
360
317
303
302
363
350

Charles
Martin
Jason
Steve
Daniel
Richard
Andrew
Martin
Julian
Peter
Simon
Kresh
Micky
Div 2

Mugagga
Hawker
Li
Holmes
Miller
Jones
Gwilliam
Mason
Tovey
Corrieri
Cooper
Veerasamy
Ball
Ghost

M40
M40
M50
M50
SM

M50
M40
M70
M60
M50
M60
M40
M70

HW
HW
BR
BA
DA
LC
BR
BR
BA
BA
BA
BR
BR
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00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:24
00:27:56
00:28:14
00:28:24
00:29:04
00:29:29
00:30:12
00:33:40
00:33:49
00:38:30
00:43:06



Pos
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Men's B Team and Men's Vets Team

Num
995
520
565

1175

1207

1096
553

1154

1242
770
561

1286

1213

1001

1220

1091
362

1032

1029

1033

1036
466
556

1012
550

1228

1003

1231

1090

1161
928
645

1202

First
George
Jack
Gary
Jamie
Dominic
Will
Simon
Dominic
Craig
Gary
James
Anthony
David
Henry
Gavin
Ben
Joe
Nathan
David
Deelan
Scott
llia
George
Ed
Paul
Dan
Bob
Tiago
Scott
Harry
Jon
Alex
James

Last

Day
Henson
Towers
Cornuaud
Howarth
Douglas
Cottle
Baxter
Norris
Coombes
Pilch
Withstandley
Jones
Giddens
Lau

Allen
Stacey
Boase
Wilson
Bushdari
Reid
Loubenski
Fernandez
Lunn
Boddey
McPhilimey
Glasgow
Mendes
Aiken
Blake
Whitehouse
Pickering
Hirst

SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
U20M
M40
SM
SM
M40
M40
M50
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
UlsMm
SM
UlsMm
M50
M40
SM
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
M50
SM
M40
M40
SM

OH
ET
EM
VP
VP
TP
EM
VP
VP
IL
EM
VP
VP
OH
VP
TP
BR
OH
OH
OH
OH
ED
EM
OH
EM
VP
OH
VP
TP
VP
LO
EL
VP

Age Cat Club Div

1
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Time
00:16:16
00:16:28
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:53
00:17:04
00:17:07
00:17:13
00:17:16
00:17:18
00:17:30
00:17:33
00:17:35
00:17:41
00:17:43
00:17:45
00:17:49
00:18:01
00:18:03
00:18:05
00:18:13
00:18:20
00:18:23
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:28
00:18:32
00:18:34
00:18:41
00:18:46
00:18:48
00:18:50
00:19:03

Men's B Team

Club
VP
OH
LO
EM
EL
ED
BA
BR
DA
EE
ET
HW
IL
LC
LH
TP
WG

Total
166
214
554
583
640
775
801
801
804
804
804
804
804
804
804
804
804

15
24
73
44
94
105
131
132
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

26
27
83
68
97
134
134
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

28
37
87
81
101
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

30

39

91
122
103
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

33

40
109
134
119
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

34

47
111
134
126
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

1160
1288
567
1009
771
1010
1030
917
724
919
552
1236
851
1031
960
1241
641
1024
916
1275
907
1013
630
1022
850
1237
1209
462
994
316
467
1004
460
1095
563
423

Rob
Will
Dylan
Khurram
John
Luke
Tim
David
Peter
Steve
David
Tim
Scarlett
Buddy
Matthew
Paul
Mark
Colin
James
Russell
Alan
Andy
Nathaniel
John
Pete
Rodney
Neil
James
Daniel
James
Andy
Paul
Mike
Des
Robert
Billy

Blair
Yeates
Williams
Jowiya
Crawley
Judge
Wright
Mills
Jackson
Palmer
Cato
Murray
Parker
Green
Thomas
Norfolk
Moir
Smith
Lambden
Toone
Fricker
Lunn
Dye
Sable
Crockford
Mushanganyi
Ingoe
Gill
Carroll
Smythe
Malleson
Goodhew
Babb
Denning
Sommerville
Walkington

M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

M50

M50

M40

M50

M40

M40

M40
SM
SM
SM
SM

M40

M50

M50

M40

M50
SM
SM

M60

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50
SM

M50

M50

M40

M50

M40

VP
VP
EM
OH
IL
OH
OH
LO
HW
LO
EM
VP
LH
OH
MC
VP
EL
OH
LO
VP
LO
OH
EL
OH
LH
VP
VP
ED
OH
BA
ED
OH
ED
TP
EM
DA

NFRPRPNRPNNRPNRPRPNRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPREPNRPNRPRRPREPNRPRPRREPRERRRR

00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:19:14
00:19:24
00:19:28
00:19:32
00:19:34
00:19:35
00:19:38
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:19:49
00:20:05
00:20:11
00:20:13
00:20:24
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:32
00:20:32
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:44
00:20:54
00:21:06
00:21:12
00:21:14
00:21:24
00:21:27
00:21:32
00:21:41
00:21:50
00:21:58
00:22:08

Men's Vets Team

Club
EM
OH
VP
LO
ED
EL
TP
ET
HW
LH
BA
BR
IL
DA
LC
EE
WG

Total
158
256
263
304
449
454
570
626
626
640
642
666
670
679
747
804
804

3
21
12
31
22
32
29
70
42
46
63
77
10
69
90

134
134

27
34
41
61
74
67
89
108
58
98
93
124
96
121
134
134

11
40
45
43
66
78
12
92
113
134
106
116
134
112
134
134
134

25
51
53
52
95
79
134
107
114
134
118
123
134
134
134
134
134

44
55
59
54
100
94
134
134
115
134
127
125
134
134
134
134
134

68
62
60
83
105
97
134
134
134
134
130
132
134
134
134
134
134



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

516
925
1104
902
651
999
1035
354
649
627
998
399
1260
927
1198
1253
1019
924
1028
519
820
906
528
361
640
465
406
629
318
1265
472
652
1011
639
1150
470

Jeremy
John
Kai
Nick
Jacob
Danny
Steve
Adrian
Finbar
Ciaran
Benjamin
Adrian
Dean
Cliff
Aneirin
Keith
Roy
Nico
Paul
Paul
Paul
Mark
Timothy
Daniel
lan
Gareth
Gary
Mark
Tim
David
Naresh
Michael
Andy
Jason
Gerald
Ricky

Bush
Stubbs
Wong
Barker
Stevens
Fitzsimons
Bennett
Davison
Sheahan
Canavan
Fisher
Frost
Saliba
Warren
Glyn
Mussington
Perrott
Strydom
Williams
Dominguez
Dodounou
Fox
Stodell
Plawiak
Mackie
Jones
Cardnell
Durrant
Ward
Shortridge
Trivedi
Wilson
Kennedy
Levy
Akrigg
Quiza

M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
M50
M50
M60
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M40
M60
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M50
M60
M50
M50
M50
M60
M60
M40
M50
M50
M50

ET
LO
TP
LO
EL
OH
OH
BR
EL
EL
OH
EM
VP
LO
VP
VP
OH
LO
OH
ET
LC
LO
ET
BR
EL
ED
DA
EL
BA
VP
ED
EL
OH
EL
VP
ED

NRPRPRRPREPNRPNMNRPNNRPNMNNRPEPNNRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPREPREPNRPRRREPREPRERRN

00:22:11
00:22:15
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:24
00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:58
00:23:02
00:23:05
00:23:10
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:27
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:43
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:24:13
00:24:42
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:24:55
00:24:59
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:26
00:25:28
00:25:32



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

313
515
728
926
1002
903
414
721
727
723
359
1006
309
647
404
823
564
364
776
360
636
317
620
993
303
302
363
350

Vince
Graeme
Patrick
Dave
Bal

Jon
Michael
Steve
Charles
Martin
Jason
lan
Steve
Martin
Daniel
Richard
Lance
Andrew
Trevor
Martin
George
Julian
Imran
Peter
Peter
Simon
Kresh
Micky
Male

Peters
Bell
Thoeung
Tyson
Gill
Brown
Pegnall
Gourley
Mugagga
Hawker
Li
Gregory
Holmes
Quinlan
Miller
Jones
Tabraham
Gwilliam
Robinson
Mason
Georgiou
Tovey
Mustak
Bulaitis
Corrieri
Cooper
Veerasamy
Ball
Ghost

M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
SM

M50
M50
M40
M40
M70
M50
M60
SM

M60
M50
M60
M40
M70

BA
ET
HW
LO
OH
LO
DA
HW
HW
HW
BR
OH
BA
EL
DA
LC
EM
BR
IL
BR
EL
BA
EL
OH
BA
BA
BR
BR

NNNDNPFPEPNEPENPEPNEPEPENNMNENPEPNNNMNNMNMNNNNRERERPERPDNNONDN

00:25:35
00:25:42
00:25:44
00:25:51
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:26:11
00:26:56
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:24
00:27:47
00:27:56
00:28:08
00:28:14
00:28:24
00:28:55
00:29:04
00:29:25
00:29:29
00:29:44
00:30:12
00:30:56
00:31:11
00:33:40
00:33:49
00:38:30
00:43:06



Pos

O oo ~NOoO O WNE

WWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPRRERRERPRPR
WNPRPOOWONOURNWNROOOMNODUDNWNIEREO

Women's Vets Team

Num
1100
1099
1092
557
1244
558
1093
1284
1021
1176
1273
1097
1276
1235
1192
634
1171
559
915
821
822
908
1165
722
560
551
632
530
775
1190
650
623
464

First Last

Emily Jeanes
Cara Huckstep
Kat Alpe

Sarah Flanagan
Robin Norton-Hale
Jenny Heymann
Alex Baird

Lily Zechmann
Hayley Rogerson
Ellie Daglish
Laura Thompson
Anja Greenwood
Ali Trauttmansdc
Rachel Morison
Katrin Flikschuh
Caroline  Frith

Kelly Clark

Lee Milne

Mary Knapman
Marie Duignan
Caoimhe Fhogartaigh
Lorna Gaffney
Lydia Briggs
Alicia Gray

Jane Pannell
Sharon Bolister
Becky Evans
Chloe Vaughan
Breege  Nordin
Anna Fiedlerova
Kasia Stachowiak
Sarah Burns

Jan Hazirci

Age Cat Club Div

SW
SW
SW
W40
W40
W40
W40
SW
W40
SW
SW
w40
W50
SW
W60
w40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W50
SW
W40
W50
SW
W50
W40
W60
SW
SW
W40
W50

TP
TP
TP
EM
VP
EM
TP
VP
OH
VP
VP
TP
VP
VP
VP
EL
VP
EM
LO
LC
LC
LO
VP
HW
EM
EM
EL
ET
IL
VP
EL
EL
ED

1

PNONNRPRPNNRPRRPNRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPEPNRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRREPREPRERRRRR

Time
00:18:39
00:18:45
00:19:16
00:19:29
00:19:33
00:19:34
00:19:46
00:19:56
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:19
00:20:29
00:20:39
00:20:48
00:21:06
00:21:13
00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:38
00:21:43
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:22:02
00:22:05
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:22:47
00:22:52
00:22:58
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:41
00:23:49

Club
EM
VP
LO
EL
OH
TP
ED
BA
LC
ET
HW

IL
DA
BR
EE
LH

WG

Total
147
186
215
232
307
363
385
403
409
459
484
489
491
543
552
552
552

(G2 NN

19
16

33
42
20
28
24
29
53
83
92
92
92

13
22
27
39
12
49
56
21
63
92
92
77
92
92
92
92

18
15
35
32
46
68
59
67
92
92
92
92
86
92
92
92
92

25
17
38
45
48
92
60
75
92
92
92
92
91
92
92
92
92

43
44
40
55
73
92
92
81
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

51
92
61
57
92
92
92
82
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

355
912
1252
909
921
1017
918
901
314
562
1152
646
1018
1034
1015
468
720
555
622
421
351
625
304
642
1159
461
463
905
631
523
469
352
922
306
1098
566

Rosanna Fforde
Michelle  Hurley
Yuan Ren

Amie Harrison
Melanie Peddle
Kerry Parker
Sharon Palmer
Mia Ali

Kate Phillips
Zoe Scholar
June Barrow-Greel
Sandra Preston
Helen Pearce
India Emery
Sarah Mills

Ai Seng Paul
Francesca Bertolina
Janine Durrant
Katrina Betteridge
Natalie Traylen
Rabea Begum
Tina Bennett
Tracey Deeks
Caroline  Moore
Amy Blackburn-La
Claire Catmull
Helen Gill
Caroline Ford
Carolyn  Edwards
Lucie Lachnitova
Daniela  Petrianni
Isabel Borobio Pinel
Lisa Perryman
Linda Dworowski
Christine Hawker
Sue Unsworth

SW
W40
SW
SW
W50
W40
W40
u20w
W40
W40
W60
W50
W50
uisw
w40
W60
SW
W40
SW
W40
SW
W40
W50
W50
SW
W40
W40
W50
SW
W40
SW
SW
w40
W60
W50
W50

BR
LO
VP
LO
LO
OH
LO
LO
BA
EM
VP
EL
OH
OH
OH
ED
HW
EM
EL
DA
BR
EL
BA
EL
VP
ED
ED
LO
EL
ET
ED
BR
LO
BA
TP
EM

PP NERPNRPNMNNRPRPRPRNMNNNNNNRNRRPRPRNRRPEPNRRPRREPRERRERRN

00:24:22
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:17
00:25:22
00:25:27
00:25:45
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:26:49
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:52
00:28:02
00:28:05
00:28:17
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:45



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

643
653
554
1027
910
308
628
422
626
913
648
312
300
356
633
637
405
305
474
311
929
413

Kathy
Fiona
Hayley
Lynne
Nadine
Philippa
Victoria
Timi
Morag
Mary
Diana
Anna
Margaret
Alison
Sallyann
Maya
Sonya
Beverly
Susie
Jenny
Victoria
Pascalia
Female

Morrissey
Day

Dalton
Wakinshaw
Holland
Hart

Charlesworth

Veerasamy
Campbell
Johnson
Rexhepaj
Murray
Butler
Fryatt
Eyles
Goodwin
Byers
Dewberry
Dutoit
Lambert
Williamson
Pamba
Ghost

W50
W60
W50
W40
w40
W50
W40
W70
W50
W40
W50
W50
W60
W50
W50
W50
w40
W40
SW
W50
W40
W40

EL
EL
EM
OH
LO
BA
EL
DA
EL
LO
EL
BA
BA
BR
EL
EL
DA
BA
ED
BA
LO
DA

NEFP NEFPDNDNNNMNNNNNENMNNMMNNMNNPRPRFRPEREDNDN

00:28:54
00:29:05
00:29:20
00:29:25
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:30:07
00:30:15
00:30:23
00:30:25
00:30:54
00:31:06
00:32:13
00:32:21
00:32:55
00:33:14
00:33:18
00:33:25
00:33:30
00:34:44
00:35:17
00:36:36



